
1 LNAARU[

2 TEBSRTU ALUNiRA H3  64 64

3 JAKASTU BATTEURS 3G  78 142

4 JIEENSU KATAS F2  47 189

5 FMDIITU JEUNES L1  42 231

6 TIDHMIX JUIF 1L  42 273

7 HAIDLMT SIX 6L  32 305

8 ELFRRSU MAHDI E5  28 333

9 REOOITU FRELES 5J  31 364

10 CIONARW TOURDE 8A  24 388

11 CQANAIR WOH 7C  48 436

12 EAAALRI CINQ 10G 36 472

13 LMAAEVI RABE G1  20 492

14 MLAANYS IVE 11J 21 513

15 ECLARON YAMS 10B 45 558

16 EDEOMOT CALERONT A1  83 641

17 EDEOGOT MAHDISME E5  28 669

18 HGEETOV MODE D10 21 690

19 NGHPPOT VEGETE L8  28 718

20 PNEGETU HOP C13 26 744

21 DAIEINP PEGUENT 15C 33 777

22 LBSAP[Z DIVINE 8J  30 807

23 IOLLPU ZArBS 14J 80 887

24 LOI PLU 14F 25 912

LI 2N  15 927

Coup

vendredi 21 mai 2021
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